
Driver Type Elsewedy 

Product code

EG840-65100-3

EG840-65150-3

EG840-65200-3

EG840-65400-3

Power         CCT               CRI

 100w           6500K          80

150w                                
 300W           6500K          80

 200w           6500K          80

400w            6500K          80

IP

66

66

66

66

Lumen 

13000  

19500  

26000  

39000  

52000

  

PF

0.9

Chip Type sanan-epistar

Life Time>30.000 hrs

Body Material Aluminum

Di user Material Glass

Warranty 

Product Code description :

#### ## ## #EG

EG

Family CCT Watt Warranty

3

3

3

3

SPARK 

Reliable  ood light o ering strong performance at an a ordable price.Ideal for cost-conscious
projects, it comes with 3 years warranty and delivers good quality lighting for outdoor
and general use.


